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1 Y203099001 AMRUTHAPUDI BLESSI 33 5 5 5 24 65

2 Y203099002 AVULA ANITHA 33 5 5 5 24 70

3 Y203099003 BADIPATI PRASANTHI 33 5 5 5 24 65

4 Y203099004 BATHENA RUTHU KAMALA 24 4 4 4 18 65

5 Y203099005 BHAVANASI ASWINI 24 4 4 4 18 62

6 Y203099006 BOMMOJI SUJATHA 22 4 4 4 17 36

7 Y203099007 CHEVULA VENKATESH 29 5 5 5 22 59

8 Y203099008 DASARI RAMANJANEYULU 28 4 4 4 20 60

9 Y203099009 DODDI ANJALI 24 4 4 4 18 70

10 Y203099010 DUDEKULA NAGUL MEERABI 24 4 4 4 18 A
11 Y203099011 DUPATI KALYAN 29 5 5 5 22 64

12 Y203099012 GADIBOINA BRAHMA NAIDU 35 5 5 5 25 66

13 Y203099013 GOLLA SRILAKSHMI 29 5 5 5 22 41

14 Y203099014 GOLLAPATI HELEENA RAKSHITA 35 5 5 5 25 56
15 Y203099015 GUDURI RAVI CHANDRA 33 5 5 5 24 52
16 Y203099016 IPRAPATNAM SRILATHA 31 5 5 5 23 63
17 Y203099017 JANGALA ANJU DEEPTHI 35 5 5 5 25 60
18 Y203099018 KAVALAKUNTA MANASA 34 6 6 6 26 67
19 Y203099019 KODAMALA YUVARAJU 28 4 4 4 20 68
20 Y203099020 MACHARLA PAVAN KUMAR 28 4 4 4 20 64
21 Y203099021 MADAGANI VENKATA GOPI 28 4 4 4 20 57
22 Y203099022 MEDARAMETLA HEMALATHA 35 5 5 5 25 69
23 Y203099025 PALEPOGU MADHAVI 35 5 5 5 25 70
24 Y203099026 PALETI BHARGAVI 31 5 5 5 23 66
25 Y203099028 PAVULURI GOVARDHINI 28 4 4 4 20 65
26 Y203099029 POLEBOINA VENKATA SREEMAN NARAYANA 33 5 5 5 24 64
27 Y203099030 RAVILLA NANDINI 31 5 5 5 23 60
28 Y203099033 SHAIK GOUSIYA 13 3 3 3 22 A
28 Y203099034 SHAIK RESHMA 35 5 5 5 25 73
29 Y203099035 THAPPETLA SUNEETHA 28 4 4 4 20 69
30 Y203099036 TIRUMALA SRINU 35 5 5 5 25 70
31 Y203099038 VASIPALLI KOMALI 29 5 5 5 22 63
32 Y203099040 YENUGANTI ASWANI 33 5 5 5 24 61
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1 Y203099001 AMRUTHAPUDI BLESSI 15 3 3 3 24 57

2 Y203099002 AVULA ANITHA 15 3 3 3 24 63

3 Y203099003 BADIPATI PRASANTHI 15 3 3 3 24 45

4 Y203099004 BATHENA RUTHU KAMALA 12 2 2 2 18 48

5 Y203099006 BOMMOJI SUJATHA 12 2 2 2 18 53

6 Y203099005 BHAVANASI ASWINI 11 2 2 2 17 38

7 Y203099007 CHEVULA VENKATESH 13 3 3 3 22 41

8 Y203099008 DASARI RAMANJANEYULU 14 2 2 2 20 42

9 Y203099009 DODDI ANJALI 12 2 2 2 18 59

10 Y203099010 DUDEKULA NAGUL MEERABI 12 2 2 2 18 A
11 Y203099011 DUPATI KALYAN 13 3 3 3 22 41

12 Y203099012 GADIBOINA BRAHMA NAIDU 16 3 3 3 25 63

13 Y203099013 GOLLA SRILAKSHMI 13 3 3 3 22 44

14 Y203099014 GOLLAPATI HELEENA RAKSHITA 16 3 3 3 25 57
15 Y203099015 GUDURI RAVI CHANDRA 15 3 3 3 24 30
16 Y203099016 IPRAPATNAM SRILATHA 14 3 3 3 23 61
17 Y203099017 JANGALA ANJU DEEPTHI 16 3 3 3 25 69
18 Y203099018 KAVALAKUNTA MANASA 14 3 3 3 23 59
19 Y203099019 KODAMALA YUVARAJU 14 2 2 2 20 57
20 Y203099020 MACHARLA PAVAN KUMAR 14 2 2 2 20 49
21 Y203099021 MADAGANI VENKATA GOPI 14 2 2 2 20 31
22 Y203099022 MEDARAMETLA HEMALATHA 16 3 3 3 25 56
23 Y203099025 PALEPOGU MADHAVI 16 3 3 3 25 57
24 Y203099026 PALETI BHARGAVI 14 3 3 3 23 42
25 Y203099028 PAVULURI GOVARDHINI 14 2 2 2 20 42

26 Y203099029 POLEBOINA VENKATA SREEMAN 
NARAYANA

15 3 3 3 24 48

27 Y203099030 RAVILLA NANDINI 14 3 3 3 23 56
28 Y203099033 SHAIK GOUSIYA 13 3 3 3 22 A
29 Y203099034 SHAIK RESHMA 16 3 3 3 25 59
30 Y203099035 THAPPETLA SUNEETHA 14 2 2 2 20 56
31 Y203099036 TIRUMALA SRINU 16 3 3 3 25 66
32 Y203099038 VASIPALLI KOMALI 13 3 3 3 22 55
33 Y203099040 YENUGANTI ASWANI 15 3 3 3 24 49
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